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Event  5   Girls 6 & Over 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 25.69  9Pittman, Addie N1

CRAW-LA 24.00 10Stoute, Remie A2

CRAW-LA 18.01  7Allen, Sadie E3

CRAW-LA 17.43  8Drennan, Adelaide S4

CRAW-LA 17.69  8Johnston, Samantha L5

CRAW-LA 21.47  9Serrano, Sofia E6

CRAW-LA 24.74  8Johnson, Lauren M7

CRAW-LA 25.72  8Womack, Delayne D8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 32.67  7Patin, Juliana E1

CRAW-LA 30.31  9Hurt, Riley S2

CRAW-LA 28.96  7Gordon, Kylee F3

CRAW-LA 27.43  7Nichols, Catherine E4

CRAW-LA 28.56  8Wegmann, Emma L5

CRAW-LA 29.56  9Couvillion, Maria C6

CRAW-LA 32.49  9Richard, Reagan C7

CRAW-LA 33.24  9Sinitiere, Camille G8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CSS-LA NT  9Braud, Adele2

CSS-LA NT 10Suarez, Raidyn3

CSS-LA 38.27 11Crow, Gracie4

CSS-LA NT 11Reed, Abigail5

CSS-LA NT 10Waller, Avery6

CRAW-LA NT  9Crouch, Rain E7

Heat   4 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson, Grace M3

CRAW-LA NT  8Slay, Lindy A4

CSS-LA NT  9Nero, Olivia5

CSS-LA NT  9O'Berry, Brynn6

Event  6   Boys 6 & Over 25 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 25.09  8Mendler, Bennett G1

CRAW-LA 23.63  7Thurmond, Cole J2

CRAW-LA 23.16  8Watson, Owen M3

CRAW-LA 21.62  7Chapman, Willie F4

CRAW-LA 22.20  9Myrick, Liam J5

CRAW-LA 23.19  8White, Andrew D6

CRAW-LA 24.63  7Koban, Jibby M7

CRAW-LA 26.31  9Pinkston, Eli R8

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  6Rieucau Normand, Damien2

CRAW-LA 27.99  8Belanger, Luc A3

CRAW-LA 26.44  9Richardson, James B4

CRAW-LA 27.79  9Nguyen, Jacob T5

CSS-LA NT 10Dunaway, Grant6

CSS-LA NT 11Hensley, Ty7

Event  7   Girls 7 & Over 25 Yard Breaststroke

Combined with Boys 25 Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CSS-LA NT  9Braud, Adele2

CRAW-LA 37.62  9Lato, Cecilia J3

CRAW-LA 23.95  8Drennan, Adelaide S4

Event  8   Boys 7 & Over 25 Yard Breaststroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Kinberger, Christian C5

CRAW-LA NT  8Cannizzaro, Leon A6

CRAW-LA NT  9Arceneaux, Owen L7

Event  9   Girls 7 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

Combined with Boys, Event 10

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:08.92 11Mendler, Camille M2

CRAW-LA NT 10Stoute, Remie A3

Event  10   Boys 7 & Over 50 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA 46.17  9Allen, Cooper M5

CRAW-LA NT  9Rieucau Normand, Noah6

CRAW-LA 57.21  9Naquin, Cullen W7

Event  11   Girls 6 & Over 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 26.32  8Womack, Delayne D1

CRAW-LA 24.57  9Serrano, Sofia E2

CRAW-LA 21.74  7Allen, Sadie E3

CRAW-LA 20.62  8Johnston, Samantha L4

CRAW-LA 20.88  8Drennan, Adelaide S5

CRAW-LA 22.81  8Zanders, Cambridge L6

CRAW-LA 25.44  8Blanchard, Abby F7

CRAW-LA 27.17  7Demouy, Allie B8

Heat   2 of 4   Finals

CRAW-LA 34.38  9Holder, Elle H1

CRAW-LA 32.75  7Patin, Juliana E2

CRAW-LA 29.20  7Nichols, Catherine E3

CRAW-LA 27.23  9Pittman, Addie N4

CRAW-LA 27.88  8Wegmann, Emma L5

CRAW-LA 30.66  7Gordon, Kylee F6

CRAW-LA 33.79  9Hurt, Riley S7

CRAW-LA 34.79  9Couvillion, Maria C8

Heat   3 of 4   Finals

CSS-LA NT 10Waller, Avery3

CSS-LA NT 10Suarez, Raidyn4

CSS-LA 36.27 11Crow, Gracie5

CSS-LA NT 11Reed, Abigail6

CSS-LA NT  9O'Berry, Brynn7

CSS-LA NT  9Nero, Olivia8
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Heat   4 Finals (#11 Girls 6 & Over 25 Yard Backstroke)

CRAW-LA NT  9Richard, Reagan C2

CRAW-LA NT  8Slay, Lindy A3

CRAW-LA 38.17  9Sinitiere, Camille G4

CRAW-LA NT  9Crouch, Rain E5

CRAW-LA NT 10Johnson, Grace M6

Event  12   Boys 6 & Over 25 Yard Backstroke

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 33.52  8Belanger, Luc A2

CRAW-LA 28.13  8Cannizzaro, Leon A3

CRAW-LA 24.82  8Watson, Owen M4

CRAW-LA 27.22  7Koban, Jibby M5

CRAW-LA 31.93  9Richardson, James B6

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  6Rieucau Normand, Damien2

CRAW-LA NT  9Somogyi, Luca J3

CSS-LA NT 10Dunaway, Grant4

CSS-LA NT 11Hensley, Ty5

Event  13   Girls 7 & Over 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Johnson, Lauren M2

CRAW-LA 21.81  9Serrano, Sofia E3

CRAW-LA 18.81  7Allen, Sadie E4

CRAW-LA 19.65  8Johnston, Samantha L5

Event  14   Boys 7 & Over 25 Yard Butterfly

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8White, Andrew D2

CRAW-LA 33.99  9Naquin, Cullen W3

CRAW-LA 29.91  7Chapman, Willie F4

CRAW-LA 32.25  7Thurmond, Cole J5

CRAW-LA 38.71  8Mendler, Bennett G6

CRAW-LA NT  9Rieucau Normand, Noah7

Event  15   Girls 7 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 1   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  8Blanchard, Abby F1

CRAW-LA NT  7Demouy, Allie B2

CRAW-LA 1:06.78  9Richard, Reagan C3

CRAW-LA 55.41 11Mendler, Camille M4

CRAW-LA 55.82  9Lato, Cecilia J5

CRAW-LA NT  9Holder, Elle H6

CRAW-LA NT  8Zanders, Cambridge L7

Event  16   Boys 7 & Over 50 Yard Freestyle

AgeLane   TeamName Seed Time

Heat   1 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA 1:09.33  9Nguyen, Jacob T2

CRAW-LA 54.64  9Naquin, Cullen W3

CRAW-LA 38.78  9Allen, Cooper M4

CRAW-LA 49.35  8Kinberger, Christian C5

CRAW-LA 1:04.65  9Arceneaux, Owen L6

CRAW-LA NT  9Rieucau Normand, Noah7

Heat   2 of 2   Finals

CRAW-LA NT  9Myrick, Liam J3

CRAW-LA NT  9Somogyi, Luca J4

CRAW-LA NT  9Pinkston, Eli R5


